- 1 -
NEWSLETTER
JULY 2000 – N° 2
__________________________________________________________________________________________________
S Editorial
S 13th International Cystic Fibrosis congress
J. Dodge
S Satellite symposium of the European CF Thematic

app. 100 € 18 € 12
Please contact Ingeny for any further information.
For ordering primers the following ordering codes
can be used.
IC-CF-1A IC-CF-1B IC-CF-13fA IC-CF-13fB
IC-CF-2A IC-CF-2B IC-CF-14aA IC-CF-14aB
IC-CF-3A IC-CF-3B IC-CF-14bA IC-CF-14bB
IC-CF-4aA IC-CF-4aB IC-CF-15aA IC-CF-15aB
IC-CF-4bA IC-CF-4bB IC-CF-15bA IC-CF-15bB
IC-CF-5A IC-CF-5B IC-CF-16A IC-CF-16B
IC-CF-6aA IC-CF-6aB IC-CF-17aA IC-CF-17aB
IC-CF-6b1A IC-CF-6b1B IC-CF-17bA IC-CF-17bB
IC-CF-6b2A IC-CF-6b2B IC-CF-17b2A IC-CF-17b2B
IC-CF-7aA IC-CF-7aB IC-CF-18A IC-CF-18B
IC-CF-7bA IC-CF-7bB IC-CF-19aA IC-CF-19aB
IC-CF-8A IC-CF-8B IC-CF-19bA IC-CF-19bB
IC-CF-10A IC-CF-10B IC-CF-20A IC-CF-20B
IC-CF-11A IC-CF-11B IC-CF-21xA IC-CF-21xB
IC-CF-12A IC-CF-12B IC-CF-21bA IC-CF-21bB
IC-CF-13xA IC-CF-13xB IC-CF-22A IC-CF-22B
IC-CF-13bA IC-CF-13bB IC-CF-23A IC-CF-23B
IC-CF-13cA IC-CF-13cB IC-CF-24aA IC-CF-24aB
IC-CF-13dA IC-CF-13dB IC-CF-24bA IC-CF-24bB